
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

01 

7 

65 

77 

18 

57 

27 

43 

51 

22 

Class 

FF 

SR F3  

SR F3  

SR F3  

SR F3  

SRF 

SR F3  

FAw 

FA 

FV 

Name 

Jonathan Lee 

Tray Ayres 

Walter Fernandez 

Arvid Albanese 

Christopher Heilman 

Will Hamel 

Dave Spitzer 

Shane Prieto 

Luis Folgueira 

Robert Frassetti 

City ST 

Miami FL 

Gainesville GA 

Miami Beach FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Parkland FL 

Port Orange FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

miami FL 

Gulf Breeze FL 

Mem be r_ID  

477138 

256983 

396661 

674801 

312187 

115987 

649198 

477832 

335013 

334526 

Reg. 

FLA 

Atl 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

GuCo 

Make-Model 

1991 SWIFT LR22 

2 0 2 0  S C C A  E n t e rp r i s e s  S R F 3  

2 0 0 5  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

2 0 2 0  F o r d  S p e c  R a c e r  G e n  3  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

2000 Ford SRF 

2 0 0 5  S C C A  E n t e rp r i s e s  S R F 3  

2009 F irman RFR 1000 

2008 Stohr F1000 

1975 Lynx B 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

8 

6 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

1:35.007 

1:39.168 

1:40.936 

1:40.429 

1:44.595 

1:51.305 

1:40.402 

1:27.074 

1:34.016 

2:39.489 

Gap 

31.528 

10.836 

27.649 

17.242 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

44.221 

4 Laps 

Sponsor 

Lee Racing 

Sandra Hamel 

24 Hours of Le Mans 

Perspective Glass Co. 

M iam i  Exe cu t iv e  He l i cop te rs  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/13/2023 4:24:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         Brian Kelleher 

Race Director             Stu Cowitt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

31.528 

Avg. Speed 

82.749 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.074 

Best Speed 

95.092 

Best Lap by 

43 - Shane Prieto 

 

Double SARRC and Drivers School 

Group 1 - 23-R-59499 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:08:15 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

8/12/2023 01:30 PM 


